
Route

Location

Stop No. Stop Name Pick up Time Return Time

1 Powis Avenue Bus Stop 07:15 16:15

2 Hyde's Road / Shaftsbury Road Bus Stop 07:25 16:05

3 Chestnut Road / Woden ~Road South 07:30 16:00

4 Holloway Bank Bus Stop / Hampshire Road 07:35 15:48

5 Express & Star, Black Lane 07:43 15:43
6 07:50 15:30

Route

Location

Stop No. Stop Name Pick up Time Return Time

1 Wood Green Road / Casa Mia Restaurant 07:25

2 Corner of Walsall Street & Hyde's Road 07:30

3 (Ex Rosie's Store) before roundabout Hyde's Road 07:35

4 Opposite Kwiksave by The Temple Bus Stop Vicarage Road 07:40

5 Walsall Road Cemetery Bus Stop 07:45

6 Crown & Anchor Pub 07:50

7 Bustleholme Lane / Jervoise Lane 07:55

8 Holly Hedge Road / Bustle Holme Lane 08:00

Route

Location

Stop No. Stop Name Pick up Time Return Time

0 Depart School 15:30

5 Walsall Road Cemetery Bus Stop 15:45

6 Crown & Anchor Pub 15:50

8 Holly Hedge Road / Bustle Holme Lane 15:55

7 Bustleholme Lane / Jervoise Lane 16:00

4 Opposite Kwiksave by The Temple Bus Stop Vicarage Road 16:10

3 (Ex Rosie's Store) before roundabout Hyde's Road 16:15

2 Corner of Walsall Street & Hyde's Road 16:20

1 Wood Green Road / Casa Mia Restaurant 16:25

COACH TIMETABLE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 / 2023 - SANDWELL ACADEMY

*Subject to Traffic and Road Conditions

Wednesbury & West Bromwich

COACH 2B
Tipton & Wednesbury

COACH 3A (To School)
Wednesbury & West Bromwich

COACH 3A (From School)

McDonalds, All Saints Way

p.jameson
Pencil

p.jameson
Pencil

p.jameson
Rectangle

p.jameson
Line



Route

Location

Stop No. Stop Name Pick up Time Return Time

1 Harvest Road / Knowle Road 06:55 01:20

2 Cox's Lane / Victoria Road 07:00 16:15

3 Garratts Lane Bus Stop 07:05 06:10

4 Powke Lane Bus Stop / The Cemetery 07:15 16:05

5 The Ross Library 07:25 16:02

6 Siviter's Lane Bus Stop by Mountford Close 07:30 16:00

7 Blackheath Primary School, Britannia Road 07:35 15:55

8 Bulls Head Pub, Oldbury Road 07:40 15:50

9 Oldbury Ringway Bus Stop opposite Police Station 07:50 15:40

Route

Location

Stop No. Stop Name Pick up Time Return Time

1 Newbury Lane Buss Stop opposite the Post Office 07:25 16:05

2 Shelsley Avenue / White Heath Clinic Bus Stop 07:30 16:00

3 Throne Road / Shelsley Avenue Bus Stop 07:35 15:55

4 Opposite Oldbury Pharmacy Causeway Green Road 07:40 15:50

5 Royal Oak Pub / Causeway Green Road Bus Stop 07:45 15:45

6 Merrivale Pub Bus Stop / Dog Kennel Lane 07:50 15:40

Route

Location

Stop No. Stop Name Pick up Time Return Time

1 St Marks Church Bus Stop / Thimblemill Road 07:30 16:00

2 Bus Stop on Thimblemill Road 07:35 15:55

3 Church Road / Stanhope Road (The Premier Shop) 07:40 15:50

4 The Red Cow Pub High Street, Smethwick 07:45 15:45

5 Stoney Lane / Devonshire Road 07:50 15:40

Route

Location

Stop No. Stop Name Pick up Time Return Time

1 Horsley Road / Comedian Pub - Kangaroo Nursery 07:25 15:45

2 Opposite The Harrier Pub Bus Stop Powis Avenue 07:30 15:50

3 Upper Church Lane Bus Stop before the Co-Op Shop 07:35 15:53

4 Lower Church Lane Bus Stop after Police Station 07:40 16:00

5 Horseley Heath Bus Stop Opposite Horseley Tavern 07:45 16:05

Smethwick

COACH 2A
Tipton

COACH 4A
Cradley Heath, Blackheath, Rowley Regis & Oldbury

COACH 1A
Oldbury & Whiteheath

COACH 1B


